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CHINESE
RESTAURANT



DELUXE BANQUETS

$38.00/ HEAD
ENTREE
CHICKEN DIM SIM, SPRING ROLL
SESAME PRAWN
LAMB PANCAKE

MAIN COURSE
ASIAN STYLE CHILLI PRAWNS
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
CANTONESE STYLE BEEF CUBE
HONEY PEPPER PORK RIBS
FRIED RICE & BOILED RICE

DESSERT
SWEET OF THE DAY

BANQUETS

$32.00/ HEAD
ENTREE

CHICKEN DIM SIM
SPRING ROLL
CHICKEN SANG CHOY BOW

MAIN COURSE
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

SIZZLING BEEF
BILLY KEE CHICKEN
MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLE
FRIED RICE & BOILED RICE

DESSERT
SWEET OF THE DAY

(Both banquets are minimum for 4 people)

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.



CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS

$26.00

KING WAN DUCK #pc)

Crisp duck wrapped in Pancake with shallots
& cucumber in Hoi Sin sauce

RS E

LAMB PANCAKE (4pc)

Minced lamb fillet wrapped in Pancake
in Hoi Sin sauce

R AT

SOFT SHELL CRAB
Fried soft shell crab with salt & pepper

b LG

DRY FRIED BEEF SUPREME

Fried shredded beef cooked in
chef special own sauce

RZBEARIGR
ASIAN STYLE CHILLI PRAWNS

Wok fried prawns in chilli, onion & garlic

7
STEAK IN JAPANESE STYLE

Tender diced beef cook in wasabi sauce
H =04

PRAWNS IN 3
A SAUCE HOT POT

Prawns cook in chilli bean sauce
& black rice vinegar sauce

=MiEER

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
Wok fried chicken fillet cook in Teriyaki sauce

e e

$28.00

$26.80

$23.80

$31.80

$25.80

$30.80

$24.80

SANG TUNG CHICKEN

Roast chicken fillet with garlic, cut chilli,
shallots served with soya vinegar sauce

LI

SALT & PEPPER WHITE BAIT
e B A

SALT & PEPPER COMBINATION

Deep fried calamari & white bait
cooked in salt & pepper

fitE
BILLY KEE CHICKEN
iR

SZECHUAN STYLE SPICE

GREEN BEAN

Dry shrimp, minced pork & green bean
cooked in chef special sauce

R
MUSTARD PRAWNS

Wok fried prawns cook in English mustard sauce

TR

MUSTARD BEEF CUBE
Wok fried beef cube cook in English mustard sauce

TR

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.

$24.80

$25.80

$26.80

$24.80

$18.80

$30.80

$23.80



JOUP

/7iJ 9=§ 7\‘5
SHORT SOUP $7.00
EFH
LONG SOUP $7.00
5
CHICKEN & SWEET CORN SOUP  $7.00

HEORS

CRAB MEAT & SWEET CORN SOUP  $7.50
WA SRS

HOT & SOUR SOUP
U2

DELUXE SEAFOOD SOUP
T &L

$7.50

$15.00

COMBINATION LONG &
SHORT SOUP

HEEES

$18.80

ENTREE
BH 7 A

MIXED ENTREE (per person)

Prawn cutlet, Dim Sim, Spring roll, sesame prawn
PU=UrE

SPRING ROLL (1/2 doz)

G

CHICKEN DIM SIM (1/2 doz)

Fried or steamed

B
PRAWN GOW-GEE (1/2 doz)

Fried or steamed

ﬁz'E@EJA—L
SESAME PRAWN TOAST (¢
LEE

SANG CHOY BOW (4p¢)
Chicken or pork

SEAFOOD SANG CHOY BOW p¢)
A S

PRAWN CUTLET (1/2 doz)

ALz

SPECIAL FRIED SCALLOPS
SIER T

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.

$9.00

$10.80

$10.80

$12.00

$9.60

$16.80

$22.00

$18.00

$24.80



SEAFOOD COMBINATION
IN 3 ASAUCE HOT POT

SHERE

SPECIAL SEAFOOD
COMBINATION

S E

SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS
iR

PRAWNS IN XO SAUCE
XOEF K

PRAWNS IN SZECHUAN STYLE
USPARE 22

WOK FRIED PRAWNS

IN GINGER SHALLOTS SAUCE
SRR

PRAWNS IN SATAY SAUCE
PR

HONEY PRAWN

R

PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES
AR

PRAWNS WITH CASHEW NUTS
IR

CURRY PRAWNS
WM EER

SEAFOOD
RS

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

FRIED FISH FILLET
IN GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE $23.80

COR R i) Giy

FRIED CALAMARI

WITH SALT & PEPPER $23.80
SALT & PEPPER FISH FILLET $23.80
SR

STEAMED FISH FILLET
WITH GINGER & SHALLOT $23.80

ZRARRR
FRIED FISH FILLET $23.80

Lemon, sweet & sour, sweet chilli sauce

YEfl (st - Bl FUEEOT)

SCALLOPS WITH GINGER SAUCE $29.80
FZREW T

SATAY SCALLOPS $29.80
LT

SCALLOPS IN XO CHILLI SAUCE  $29.80
XOHsF

SCALLOPS WITH SEASONAL

VEGETABLE $29.80
(R RS

SCALLOPS WITH CRAB

MEAT SAUCE $29.80
I A\ -

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.



ASIAN SUGGESTION

THAI GREEN or RED CURRY

PRAWNS $28.80
CHICKEN $22.80
BEEF $22.80
COMBINATION $23.80

DUCK
S

PEKING DUCK (2 Courses)
WHOLE

JER R S (&)
HALF

$56.00

$32.00

1*Course
DUCK SKIN PANCAKE

Peking Duck is a world famous dish, wrapped
in pancakes with sliced shallots and strips of
cucumber in Hoi Sin sauce

WHOLE DUCK 12 PANCAKES
HALF DUCK 6 PANCAKES

2nd Course

Additional Dish
(Choose one from the following)

DUCK MEAT SANG CHOY BOW
DUCK MEAT WITH SNOW PEA
DUCK MEAT WITH EGG NOODLE
DUCK MEAT FRIED RICE

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.



DUCK SIZZLING DISH
S SN > SE1T 2R

ROAST DUCK $22.80 SIZZLING FILLET STEAK $23.80
fEEHS SR 7G24T
STEAMED DUCK SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB
WITH CHINESE MUSHROOM $23.80 $24.80
S EAUS BREE T ER
STEAMED DUCK COMBINATION  $25.80 SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER
— STEAK SUPREME HOT POT $23.80
AR=EAl
AR
STEAMED DUCK
IN CRAB MEAT SAUCE $25.80 SIZZLING MONGOLIAN
i e iOMBINATION HOT POT $23.80
FHgE
DEEP FRICED DUCK
IN PLUM SAUCE $25.80 SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER
HEFH e CHI(EKEN HOT POT $22.80
FEFREEAN G
SIZZLING PRAWNS
IN GARLIC SAUCE HOT POT $29.80
SIZZLING SEAFOOD
IN XO CHILLI SAUCE HOT POT $28.80
XOgE e
SIZZLING SCALLOPS
IN GARLIC SAUCE HOT POT $29.80
AT B Y,

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.



FILLET STEAK
IN 3 ASAUCE HOT POT

=MRAIIGE

SCLICED FILLET STEAK
CHINESE STYLE
A

SCLICED FILLET STEAK
SZECHUAN STYLE
UWES

HONEY PEPPER STEAK
A

SLICED BEEF

WITH HOI SIN SAUCE
R

SLICED BEEF

WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
B

SLICED BEEF

WITH SATAY SAUCE

e Zo0

SLICED BEEF

WITH CASHEW NUTS
B

SLICED BEEF

WITH VEGETABLES
EEZ

Minimum charge is $16 per head

$25.80

$23.80

$23.80

$23.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$23.80

$21.80

Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST

All main ingredients for the menu are listed,

please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.

CHICKEN

FILLET CHICKEN
IN 3 A SAUCE HOT POT $24.80

= HEIE

HONEY CHICKEN FILLET $20.80
AR

BONELESS LEMON CHICKEN $21.80
CRISP SKIN CHICKEN $22.80
YET%E

FILLET CHICKEN

IN PEKING SAUCE $20.80
S

FILLET CHICKEN IN PLUM SAUCE  $20.80
TR

SATAY CHICKEN $20.80
e 2l

FILLET CHICKEN

WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE $20.80
Bzt HEA

FILLET CHICKEN

WITH HOI SIN SAUCE $20.80
eyl

FILLET CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE $20.80
Hg SR 2

FILLET CHICKEN IN SALT & PEPPER  $20.80
FEXE AU

FILLET CHICKEN
WITH CASHEW NUTS $22.80

REERZERD



PORK CHOP
WITH SALT & PEPPER

TR T

PORK CHOP IN PEKING SAUCE
HED AR

PORK CHOP

IN SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
Z= Ak

PORK CHOP

IN HONEY PEPPER SAUCE
ERBEE

PORK CHOP IN PLUM SAUCE
T AR

SWEET & SOUR PORK
it R I A

$22.80

$22.80

$22.80

$22.80

$22.80

$20.80

OMELETTE

e i }KE
Jo X BH
COMBINATION OMELETTE
e
PRAWN OMELETTE
55 e
CRAB MEAT
WITH EGG CHINESE STYLE
SR A
MUSHROOM OMELETTE
fETEES

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.

$18.80

$24.80

$26.80

$18.80



SEASONAL
YEGETABLE

—FoFs N2
LA ﬁg

CHINESE BROCCOLI
IN OYSTER SAUCE

ST
CHOY SHUM

IN OYSTER SAUCE

CHEIN

SNOW PEAS IN OYSTER SAUCE
BT

SPECIAL CHINESE

MIXED VEGETABLE

HIREE

FRIED BEAN CURD

WITH MUSHROOM &
VEGETABLE HOT POT

HRERE

PORK GRAND MOTHER
BEAN CURD

AR B3

$16.80

$16.80

$18.80

$18.80

$20.80

$20.80

YEGETARIAN DISHES

Tl A< RA

VEGETBABLE
SPRING ROLL (1/2 doz)

VEGETBABLE SANG

CHOY BOW (4pc)
VEGETBABLE CHOW MEIN
opd

VEGETBABLE SINGGAPORE
NOODLE

75 EMEOR

VEGETBABLE FRIED RICE
TIOER

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.

$10.80

$16.80

$18.80

$18.80

Small $8.80
Large $10.80



NOODLES & RICE
by o i G

SEAFOOD RICE NOODLE
WITH EGG

BB R

DRY FRIED BEEF RICE NOODLE
B4l

SINGAPORE NOODLE

EHok

SEAFOOD CHOW MEIN

SR

PRAWN CHOW MEIN

SR Y

STIR FRIED KWAI DIU

1t

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN
e

CHICKEN OR BEEF CHOW MEIN
BEERS A

SOY SAUCE EGG NOODLE
BoH 4

$22.80

$18.80

$18.80

$22.80

$24.80

$18.80

$19.80

$18.80

$15.80

HOKKIAN FRIED RICE $20.80

fREEIDER

CURRY PRAWNS & RICE $24.80

DAV i K 6

SPECIAL PRAWNS FRIED RICE $16.00

FEREHR

FRIED RICE

KOER Small $8.80
Large $10.80

STEAMED RICE $4.00

HER

Minimum charge is $16 per head * Holiday Charge is 33 per head * All price include GST
All main ingredients for the menu are listed, please advise your waiter for any dietary requirement or allergies.
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