



DELUXE BANQUETS

\$38.00/ HEAD

ENTRÉE

CHICKEN DIM SIM, SPRING ROLL
SESAME PRAWN
LAMB PANCAKE

MAIN COURSE

ASIAN STYLE CHILLI PRAWNS
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
CANTONESE STYLE BEEF CUBE
HONEY PEPPER PORK RIBS
FRIED RICE & BOILED RICE

DESSERT

SWEET OF THE DAY

BANQUETS
\$32.00/ HEAD

ENTRÉE

CHICKEN DIM SIM

SPRING ROLL

CHICKEN SANG CHOY BOW

MAIN COURSE

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

SIZZLING BEEF
BILLY KEE CHICKEN
MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLE
FRIED RICE & BOILED RICE

DESSERTSWEET OF THE DAY

(Both banquets are minimum for 4 people)



CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS

KING WAN DUCK (4pc) Crisp duck wrapped in Pancake with shallots & cucumber in Hoi Sin sauce 招牌鴨餅	\$26.00	SANG TUNG CHICKEN Roast chicken fillet with garlic, cut chilli, shallots served with soya vinegar sauce 山東雞	\$24.80
LAMB PANCAKE (4pc) Minced lamb fillet wrapped in Pancake in Hoi Sin sauce	\$28.00	SALT & PEPPER WHITE BAIT 椒鹽白飯魚	\$25.80
特色羊肉薄餅 SOFT SHELL CRAB Fried soft shell crab with salt & pepper	\$26.80	SALT & PEPPER COMBINATION Deep fried calamari & white bait cooked in salt & pepper 椒鹽雙脆	\$26.80
椒鹽軟殼蟹 DRY FRIED BEEF SUPREME	\$23.80	BILLY KEE CHICKEN 麻辣雞	\$24.80
Fried shredded beef cooked in chef special own sauce 乾燒牛柳絲		SZECHUAN STYLE SPICE GREEN BEAN	\$18.80
ASIAN STYLE CHILLI PRAWNS Wok fried prawns in chilli, onion & garlic	\$31.80	Dry shrimp, minced pork & green bean cooked in chef special sauce 干燒四季豆	
香葉蝦 STEAK IN JAPANESE STYLE Tender diced beef cook in wasabi sauce 日式牛柳粒	\$25.80	MUSTARD PRAWNS Wok fried prawns cook in English mustard sauce 芥未蝦	\$30.80
PRAWNS IN 3 A SAUCE HOT POT Prawns cook in chilli bean sauce & black rice vinegar sauce 三杯蝦球	\$30.80	MUSTARD BEEF CUBE Wok fried beef cube cook in English mustard sauce 芥未牛粒	\$23.80
TERIYAKI CHICKEN Wok fried chicken fillet cook in Teriyaki sauce	\$24.80		

燒汁雞柳



SOUP

ENTRÉE

湯羹類

頭盆類

SHORT SOUP 雲吞湯	\$7.00	MIXED ENTRÉE (per person) Prawn cutlet, Dim Sim, Spring roll, sesame prawn 四式炸盤	\$9.00
LONG SOUP 湯麵	\$7.00	SPRING ROLL (1/2 doz) 春卷	\$10.80
CHICKEN & SWEET CORN SOUP 雞茸粟米湯	\$7.00	CHICKEN DIM SIM (1/2 doz) Fried or steamed	\$10.80
CRAB MEAT & SWEET CORN SOUI	P \$7.50	點心	
蚧肉粟米湯 HOT & SOUR SOUP 四川酸辣湯	\$7.50	PRAWN GOW-GEE (1/2 doz) Fried or steamed 鮮蝦餃	\$12.00
DELUXE SEAFOOD SOUP 特色海鮮湯	\$15.00	SESAME PRAWN TOAST (4pc) 蝦多士	\$9.60
COMBINATION LONG & SHORT SOUP	\$18.80	SANG CHOY BOW (4pc) Chicken or pork 雞肉或肉鬆生菜包	\$16.80
什會雲吞湯		SEAFOOD SANG CHOY BOW (4pc) 海鮮生菜包	\$22.00
		PRAWN CUTLET (1/2 doz) 吉列明蝦	\$18.00
		SPECIAL FRIED SCALLOPS 吉列炸帶子	\$24.80



SEAFOOD

海鮮類

SEAFOOD COMBINATION IN 3 A SAUCE HOT POT 三杯海鮮	\$28.80	FRIED FISH FILLET IN GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE 蒜子牛油焗班片	\$23.80
SPECIAL SEAFOOD COMBINATION 海皇什會	\$28.80	FRIED CALAMARI WITH SALT & PEPPER 椒鹽鮮魷	\$23.80
SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS 椒鹽蝦球	\$28.80	SALT & PEPPER FISH FILLET 椒鹽魚片	\$23.80
PRAWNS IN XO SAUCE XO醬蝦球	\$28.80	STEAMED FISH FILLET WITH GINGER & SHALLOT 姜蔥蒸魚片	\$23.80
PRAWNS IN SZECHUAN STYLE 四川蝦球	\$28.80	FRIED FISH FILLET Lemon, sweet & sour, sweet chilli sauce	\$23.80
WOK FRIED PRAWNS IN GINGER SHALLOTS SAUCE 姜蔥蝦球	\$28.80	炸魚柳(檸檬汁,甜酸汁,泰式甜辣汁 SCALLOPS WITH GINGER SAUCE 姜蔥帶子	\$29.80
PRAWNS IN SATAY SAUCE 沙爹蝦球	\$28.80	SATAY SCALLOPS 沙参帶子	\$29.80
HONEY PRAWN 蜜糖蝦球	\$28.80	SCALLOPS IN XO CHILLI SAUCE XO帶子	\$29.80
PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES 時菜蝦球	\$28.80	SCALLOPS WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLE	\$29.80
PRAWNS WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$28.80	時菜帶子	
腰果蝦球 CURRY PRAWNS 咖喱蝦球	\$28.80	SCALLOPS WITH CRAB MEAT SAUCE 蚧肉扒帶子	\$29.80



ASIAN SUGGESTION

DUCK

鴨類

THAI GREEN or RED CURRY		PEKING DUCK (2 Courses)	
PRAWNS	\$28.80	WHOLE 北京片皮鴨(兩食)	\$56.00
CHICKEN	\$22.80	HALF	\$32.00
BEEF	\$22.80		
COMBINATION	\$23.80	1st Convers	

1st Course

DUCK SKIN PANCAKE

Peking Duck is a world famous dish, wrapped in pancakes with sliced shallots and strips of cucumber in Hoi Sin sauce

WHOLE DUCK 12 PANCAKES HALF DUCK 6 PANCAKES

2nd Course

Additional Dish (Choose one from the following)

DUCK MEAT SANG CHOY BOW

DUCK MEAT WITH SNOW PEA

DUCK MEAT WITH EGG NOODLE

DUCK MEAT FRIED RICE



1	П	1	J
D	U		5

SIZZLING DISH

鴨類		鐵板,煲仔類	
ROAST DUCK 燒鴨	\$22.80	SIZZLING FILLET STEAK 鐵板西汁牛柳	\$23.80
STEAMED DUCK WITH CHINESE MUSHROOM 冬菇扒鴨	\$23.80	SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB 鐵板蒙古羊肉	\$24.80
STEAMED DUCK COMBINATION 什會扒鴨 STEAMED DUCK IN CRAB MEAT SAUCE 蚧肉扒鴨 DEEP FRICED DUCK IN PLUM SAUCE 梅子扒鴨	\$25.80	SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER STEAK SUPREME HOT POT 黑椒牛絲煲	\$23.80
	\$25.80	SIZZLING MONGOLIAN COMBINATION HOT POT 蒙古什會煲	\$23.80
	\$25.80	SIZZLING BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN HOT POT 黑椒雞柳煲	\$22.80
		SIZZLING PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE HOT POT 蒜蓉蝦球煲	\$29.80
		SIZZLING SEAFOOD IN XO CHILLI SAUCE HOT POT XO海鮮什會煲	\$28.80
		SIZZLING SCALLOPS IN GARLIC SAUCE HOT POT 蒜蓉帶子煲	\$29.80



BEEF

CHICKEN

牛肉類

雞類

FILLET STEAK IN 3 A SAUCE HOT POT 三杯牛柳煲	\$25.80	FILLET CHICKEN IN 3 A SAUCE HOT POT 三杯雞柳煲	\$24.80
SCLICED FILLET STEAK CHINESE STYLE 中式牛柳	\$23.80	HONEY CHICKEN FILLET 蜜糖雞柳	\$20.80
SCLICED FILLET STEAK SZECHUAN STYLE 四川牛柳	\$23.80	BONELESS LEMON CHICKEN 檸檬雞 CRISP SKIN CHICKEN 炸子雞	\$21.80 \$22.80
HONEY PEPPER STEAK 蜜椒牛柳	\$23.80	FILLET CHICKEN IN PEKING SAUCE	\$20.80
SLICED BEEF WITH HOI SIN SAUCE 醬爆牛肉	\$21.80	京汁雞柳 FILLET CHICKEN IN PLUM SAUCE 梅醬雞柳	\$20.80
SLICED BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$21.80	SATAY CHICKEN 沙爹雞柳	\$20.80
豉汁牛肉 SLICED BEEF WITH SATAY SAUCE	\$21.80	FILLET CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 豉汁雞柳	\$20.80
沙爹牛肉 SLICED BEEF WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$23.80	FILLET CHICKEN WITH HOI SIN SAUCE 醬爆雞柳	\$20.80
腰果牛肉		FILLET CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE 時菜雞柳	\$20.80
SLICED BEEF WITH VEGETABLES 時菜牛肉	\$21.80	FILLET CHICKEN IN SALT & PEPPER 椒鹽雞柳	\$20.80
Minimum charge is \$16 per head Holiday Charge is \$3 per head • All price incli All main ingredients for the menu are list please advise your waiter for any dietary requiremen	ed,	FILLET CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS 腰果雞柳	\$22.80



PORK

豬肉類

PORK CHOP WITH SALT & PEPPER \$22.80 椒鹽肉排 PORK CHOP IN PEKING SAUCE \$22.80 京都肉排 PORK CHOP IN SWEET CHILLI SAUCE \$22.80 泰汁肉排 PORK CHOP IN HONEY PEPPER SAUCE \$22.80 蜜椒排骨 PORK CHOP IN PLUM SAUCE \$22.80 梅醬肉排 **SWEET & SOUR PORK** \$20.80 甜酸咕嚕肉

OMELETTE

芙蓉類

COMBINATION OMELETTE 什會芙蓉	\$18.80
PRAWN OMELETTE 蝦球芙蓉	\$24.80
CRAB MEAT WITH EGG CHINESE STYLE 滑蛋蚧肉	\$26.80
MUSHROOM OMELETTE 鮮菇芙蓉	\$18.80



SEASONAL YEGETABLE

蔬菜類

肉碎麻婆豆腐

YEGETARIAN DISHES

齋菜類

CHINESE BROCCOLI IN OYSTER SAUCE 蠔油唐芥	\$16.80	VEGETBABLE SPRING ROLL (1/2 doz) 齋春卷	\$10.80
CHOY SHUM IN OYSTER SAUCE 蠔油菜心	\$16.80	VEGETBABLE SANG CHOY BOW (4pc) 齋生菜包	\$16.80
SNOW PEAS IN OYSTER SAUCE 蠔油荷豆	\$18.80	VEGETBABLE CHOW MEIN 齋炒麵	\$18.80
SPECIAL CHINESE MIXED VEGETABLE 清炒時菜	\$18.80	VEGETBABLE SINGGAPORE NOODLE 齋星洲炒米	\$18.80
FRIED BEAN CURD WITH MUSHROOM & VEGETABLE HOT POT 時菜豆腐煲	\$20.80	VEGETBABLE FRIED RICE 齋炒飯	Small \$8.80 Large \$10.80
PORK GRAND MOTHER BEAN CURD	\$20.80		



NOODLES & RICE

粉,麵,飯類

SEAFOOD RICE NOODLE WITH EGG	\$22.80	HOKKIAN FRIED RICE 福建炒飯	\$20.80
滑蛋海皇炒河 DRY FRIED BEEF RICE NOODLE	\$18.80	CURRY PRAWNS & RICE 咖喱蝦球飯	\$24.80
乾炒牛河		SPECIAL PRAWNS FRIED RICI	£ \$16.00
SINGAPORE NOODLE 星洲炒米	\$18.80	景灣特色炒飯 FRIED RICE	
SEAFOOD CHOW MEIN 海鮮炒麵	\$22.80	炒飯	Small \$8.80 Large \$10.80
PRAWN CHOW MEIN 蝦球炒麵	\$24.80	STEAMED RICE 白飯	\$4.00
STIR FRIED KWAI DIU 炒貴刁	\$18.80		
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN 什會炒麵	\$19.80		
CHICKEN OR BEEF CHOW MEIN 雞球或牛肉炒麵	\$18.80		
SOY SAUCE EGG NOODLE 豉油皇炒麵	\$15.80		